EAR:29
EARTHING
Rod To Tape Type ‘U’ Bolt Single Plate Clamps are designed to join various sizes of
conductor tape to the earth electrode.
The clamps have a high resistance to corrosion and are mechanically strong to
ensure a lasting connection.
ROD DIAMETER (in : mm) HOLE CENTRES (mm) WEIGHT (kg) PART NO.
5/8 : 16 37 0.21 CLUB16
3/4 : 20 37 0.21 CLUB20
1 : 25 37 0.22 CLUB25
1 1/4 : 30 43 0.22 CLUB30
2 : 50 64 0.36 CLUB50
Material:	 High Strength Copper Alloy (body), 99.9% HD Copper (‘U’ bolt)
Standard:	 BS:EN 62561-1 Class H, BS 7430
Tightening torque:  12Nm
Rod To Tape Clamps (U Bolt Single Plate Type)
CLAMPS
EARTHING:  CLAMPS